

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE :C.R.P.No.1723 of 2025 & TRCMP No.266 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SI No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.07.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> Sri Ratna Prakash, learned counsel submitted that Sri M.S.R. Sashi Bhushan is unwell and sought time. List the matter on 01.09.2026. Interim order granted earlier in C.R.P.No.1723 of 2025 is extended till the next date of hearing. <u>SRS,J</u> TVN	